

TOWN OF WILLIAMSPORT
WASHINGTON COUNTY, MARYLAND
SEWER LINE AND MANHOLE REHABILITATION PROJECT
BID TABULATION
MONDAY, JANUARY 9, 2023 AT 7:00 PM
Thrasher Project #020-10096

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	Snyder Environmental Services, Inc. Kearneysville, WV MD #21967217		Pleasants Construction, Inc. Clarksburg, MD 20871 MD #15952903		Standard Pipe Services, Inc. Newark, DE MD #20965379		Guyer Brothers, Inc. New Enterprise, PA MD #01901587		Inliner Solutions LLC Elkridge, MD MD #13940984	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID													
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 35,300.00	\$ 35,300.00	\$ 32,517.62	\$ 32,517.62	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$ 45,400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
2	1	LS	Videotaping of Project Area	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 7,649.46	\$ 7,649.46	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,594.00	\$ 2,594.00
3	1	LS	Erosion and Sedimentation Control	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 8,050.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 10,771.00	\$ 10,771.00
4	1	LS	Temporary Bypass Pumping	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20,689.50	\$ 20,689.50	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 35,902.00	\$ 35,902.00
5	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 33,843.32	\$ 33,843.32	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 74,388.00	\$ 74,388.00
6	20	LF	Remove and Replace 8" Sewer Pipe with New 8" DI Gravity Sewer Pipe (0' - 6' Deep)	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 414.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 8,600.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 10,560.00
7	220	LF	Remove and Replace 6" Sewer Pipe with New 8" PVC Gravity Sewer Pipe (6' - 9' Deep)	\$ 200.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 304.75	\$ 67,045.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 323.00	\$ 71,060.00	\$ 598.00	\$ 131,560.00
8	290	LF	Cure-in-Place-Piping of Existing 12" Gravity Sewer Line	\$ 61.00	\$ 17,690.00	\$ 74.52	\$ 21,610.80	\$ 70.00	\$ 20,300.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 22,040.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 21,170.00
9	4,260	LF	Cure-in-Place-Piping of Existing 8" Gravity Sewer Line	\$ 37.00	\$ 157,620.00	\$ 60.71	\$ 258,624.60	\$ 58.00	\$ 247,080.00	\$ 61.00	\$ 259,860.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 225,780.00
10	1	EA	Install New 48" Straddle Manhole (0' - 6' Deep)	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 10,925.00	\$ 10,925.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 3,317.00	\$ 3,317.00
11	4	VF	48" Manhole Riser	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,092.50	\$ 4,370.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 9,800.00
12	1	EA	Cleaning-Only Manhole Rehabilitation	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 1,811.86	\$ 1,811.86	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00	\$ 4,524.00	\$ 4,524.00
13	10	EA	Type A Manhole Rehabilitation	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 1,747.38	\$ 17,473.80	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,752.00	\$ 17,520.00	\$ 3,016.00	\$ 30,160.00
14	19	EA	Type B Manhole Rehabilitation	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 89,300.00	\$ 3,313.84	\$ 62,962.96	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 3,130.00	\$ 59,470.00	\$ 5,278.00	\$ 100,282.00
15	11	EA	Type C Manhole Rehabilitation	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 1,634.36	\$ 17,977.96	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 1,282.00	\$ 14,102.00
16	3	EA	Field Verified Manhole Rehabilitation	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 4,597.05	\$ 13,791.15	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 641.00	\$ 1,923.00
17	2	EA	Install New Lid on Manhole	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 3,317.00	\$ 6,634.00
18	1	EA	Install New Frame on Manhole	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,782.50	\$ 1,782.50	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 3,210.00	\$ 3,317.00	\$ 3,317.00
19	1	LS	Cut & Connect Existing 8" Forcemain to New MH #12-S, Complete	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 1,610.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 16,230.00	\$ 16,230.00	\$ 41,143.00	\$ 41,143.00
20	70	EA	Cure-in-Place-Piping Lateral Cut-out	\$ 130.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 90.32	\$ 6,322.40	\$ 150.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 7,000.00
21	20	LF	Route 11 Trench Repair	\$ 250.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 407.00	\$ 8,140.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 282.00	\$ 5,640.00	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,960.00
22	1,000	SF	Route 11 HMA Road Repair	\$ 12.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 14,500.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 19,000.00
23	28,100	SF	and Pavement Markings	\$ 3.50	\$ 98,350.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 53,390.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 140,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 140,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 112,400.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 613,210.00	\$ 613,210.00	\$ 675,627.93	\$ 675,627.93	\$ 705,530.00	\$ 705,530.00	\$ 747,090.00	\$ 747,090.00	\$ 888,287.00	\$ 888,287.00

THRASHER
600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

